
Location:  Ellicottville Fire Department 
         30 Fillmore Drive, Ellicottville NY 
         

Instructor: Tim Richardson 
 
 

Pre-Registration*:  https://goo.gl/forms/xu9ZcVDoQiGBNCAR2 
 

 

Questions? Cattaraugus Co. Emergency Services 
    (716) 938-2244 or RFKuhn@cattco.org 

Cattaraugus County 

Students must be registered members of the CME program through a CME-registered NYS EMS agency. 
 

REMINDER: Participants must complete ALL 11 core hour classes in the calendar year they begin. Participants may attend core 
classes in different locations across the County if they are offered. Not all classes have to be completed at the same location. Classes 
DO NOT have to be completed in numerical order. As long participants have attended ALL 11 classes during one of the County Co 
Hour CME courses in the same calendar year they begin, the requirements for the Core Hours of CME Recertification will be met.  

Day Date Class Start Time 

Wednesday 1/17/18 1 18:30 (6:30 p.m.) 

Wednesday 2/21/18 2 18:30 

Wednesday 3/21/18 3 18:30 

Wednesday 4/18/18 4 18:30 

Wednesday 5/16/18 5 18:30 

Wednesday 6/13/18 6 18:30 

Wednesday 7/18/18 7 18:30 

Wednesday 8/15/18 8 18:30 

Wednesday 9/19/18 9 18:30 

Wednesday 10/17/18 10 18:30 

Wednesday 11/21/18 11 18:30 

https://goo.gl/forms/xu9ZcVDoQiGBNCAR2



